
THE  
NURSERY

6 weeks - 4 years

FAIRFIELD PREP 
SCHOOL

Boys & Girls 3 - 11 years

THE AMHERST 
SCHOOL

Boys & Girls 4 - 18 years

THE GRAMMAR 
SCHOOL

Boys 10 - 18 years

THE HIGH 
SCHOOL

Girls 11 - 18 years

Admissions Calendar 2022/23

All Year          Pre-booked visits to the Nursery can be arranged throughout the year.

2022
Saturday 1 October Open Morning Nursery - Year 12

Thursday 13 October Assessment and Taster Day Reception - Year 6

Thursday 13 October Sixth Form Open Evening Year 11

Friday 18 November Open Morning Kindergarten - Year 6

Thursday 24 November Assessment and Taster Day Reception - Year 6

Monday 28 November Sixth Form Options Evening Year 11

Thursday 1 December Sixth Form Options Evening Year 11

2023
Thursday 12 January Open Morning Kindergarten - Year 6

Saturday 14 January Entrance Assessments 4+

Saturday 14 January Entrance Assessments Years 7 and 12

Saturday 14 January Entrance Examinations Years 6 and 7

Saturday 14 January Entrance Examinations Year 7

Tuesday 17 January Entrance Assessments Years 8 - 10

Tuesday 17 January Entrance Assessments Years 8 - 10

Thursday 19 January Assessment and Taster Day Year 1 - 6

Saturday 18 March Open Morning Nursery - Year 12

Tuesday 21 March Assessment and Taster Day Reception - Year 6

Wednesday 14 June Year 5 into Year 7 Taster Day Year 5

Wednesday 21 June Year 5 into Year 7 Taster Day Year 5

Wednesday 21 June Year 5 into Year 7 Taster Day Year 5

Saturday 30 September Open Morning Nursery - Year 12

Rolling Admissons
We welcome applications throughout the year, subject to the availability of places, and will 
assess pupils for immediate entry.
For more information about any of these events or to pre-book please contact the 
Admissons team at Loughborough Schools Foundation, Burton Walks, Loughborough, 
Leicestershire LE11 2DU.


